
Dryden 
Tuesday, March 18 
3 to 7 p.m. local time 
Royal Canadian Legion 
Branch 63 
34 Queen Street, Dryden

Join us to learn about the 
construction of Northwestern 
Ontario’s new transmission line 

Drop in to hear more about 
construction activities, timelines  
and community benefit opportunities. 
Speak with the project team and 
have your questions answered. Your 
continued input is important to us as 
we build this critical infrastructure to 
support regional growth.

You’re invited

Note:

If the event is postponed 
due to weather, it will be 
rescheduled to Tuesday,  
April 1 at the same time  
and location.

Hydro One will update its 
website and local media  
in advance if this occurs.

In partnership with:



  Community.Relations@HydroOne.com       1.877.345.6799         HydroOne.com/Waasigan

Highway

International Border

Red Sky Métis Independent 
Nation Office

Métis Nation of Ontario (MNO) 
Council Office

Treaty Boundary

First Nation Reserve

Provincial Park

Existing Transformer Station (TS)

Existing Transmission Line

Selected Route

Map Legend

WAASIGAN
TRANSMISSION LINE

USA

Treaty No.3

Treaty No.9

Robinson Superior 
Treaty

Ignace

Dryden

Sioux Lookout

MNO Northwest
Métis Council Of�ce

Couchiching
Nigigoonsiminikaaning

Seine River

Eagle Lake

Wabigoon Lake

Lac Seul

Ojibway Nation 
of Saugeen

Lac des Mille Lacs

Lac des Mille Lacs

Fort 
William

Mitaanjigamiing

Lac La Croix

Sn
ak

e 
Ba

y 
Ro

ad
MNO Sunset Country
Métis Council Of�ce

Quetico Provincial Park

Turtle River-
White Otter Lake
Provincial Park

Lake 
Superior

Atikokan

Thunder Bay

Mackenzie TS

Lakehead TS

MNO Atikokan Métis
Council Of�ce

MNO Thunder Bay 
Métis Council Office

Red Sky Métis
Independent Nation Office

102

61

61

17

11

622

17

17

17

72

130

17

Shuniah

Dryden TS

Highway

International Border

Red Sky Métis Independent 
Nation Office

Métis Nation of Ontario (MNO) 
Council Office

Treaty Boundary

First Nation Reserve

Provincial Park

Existing Transformer Station (TS)

Existing Transmission Line

Selected Route

Map Legend

WAASIGAN
TRANSMISSION LINE

USA

Treaty No.3

Treaty No.9

Robinson Superior 
Treaty

Ignace

Dryden

Sioux Lookout

MNO Northwest
Métis Council Of�ce

Couchiching
Nigigoonsiminikaaning

Seine River

Eagle Lake

Wabigoon Lake

Lac Seul

Ojibway Nation 
of Saugeen

Lac des Mille Lacs

Lac des Mille Lacs

Fort 
William

Mitaanjigamiing

Lac La Croix

Sn
ak

e 
Ba

y 
Ro

ad

MNO Sunset Country
Métis Council Of�ce

Quetico Provincial Park

Turtle River-
White Otter Lake
Provincial Park

Lake 
Superior

Atikokan

Thunder Bay

Mackenzie TS

Lakehead TS

MNO Atikokan Métis
Council Of�ce

MNO Thunder Bay 
Métis Council Office

Red Sky Métis
Independent Nation Office

102

61

61

17

11

622

17

17

17

72

130

17

Shuniah

Dryden TS

Si vous souhaitez une copie de cette notification en français, 
veuillez visiter le site Internet du projet ou envoyer un courriel 
au projet pour en demander une copie.

Giishpin andawendaman naabibii’igan owe gaa-anishinaabewibii’igaateg 
wiindamaadiwin, owidi eyaag anokaachigan giiwitaakamisab 
inaabin maagizhaa gaye gidaa-izhinizha’aan aazhawebii’igan owidi 
anokaachiganing ji-andodaman iwe naabibii’igan.


